B OW& v
NATIONAL POKER LEAGUE
GUKPT 2022 - LEG 8

LEEDS

22nd SEPT - 2nd OCT
_

Date Event nab Entry Fee Start Time Clock Chips

Thurs 22nd Sept Mystery Bounty + Mini Wigin Satellite £69+£6 7pm 6x30/20 15,000
, , - : I

Friday 23rd Sept Mystery Bounty 1A £200+£200+£40 “““Jpm 14 x 30 mins 30,000
- i s : |

Mystery Bounty 18 £200+£200+£40 2pm 14X30'mins. 30,000

Mystery Bounty 1C - Turbo ™\, £200+£200+£40 9pm 14 x 15 mins 30,000
|

Mystery Bounty Day 2 . £200+£200+£40 12pm 30 mins 30,000

Sunday 25th Sept Mini Main A L £220+£30 3pm 40min 20,000

Main Event Satellite Cashout £100+£10 7pm 6x30/25 10,000

|
Mini Main B £220+£30 3pm 40min 20,000

Main Event Satellite Cashout £100+£10 7pm 6x30/25 10,000
|
Mini Main C Turbo £220+£30 12pm 15min 20,000
Tuesday 27th Sept Mini Main Day 2 £220+£30 4.30pm 40min 20,000

High Roller Satellite Cashout £150+£15 7pm 6x30/25 10,000
_—--------—-—--—, s e ——————————
High Roller Satellite Cashout Turbo £150+£15 12pm 20mins 10,000
High Roller £1,350+£150 3pm 40min 100,000
Wednesday 28th Sept PLO 4/5/6 £180+£20 4pm 6x30/25 20,000
Mini Main Day 3 £220+£30 Spm 40min 20,000

Main Event Satellite Cashout £100+£10 8pm 6x30/25 10,000
- ——————— ——————————————————1

Main Event A £900+£100 12pm 60min 20,000
Thursday 29th Sept High Roller Day 2 £1350+£150 3pm 40min 30,000

Main Event Satellite Cashout £100+£10 7pm 6x30/25 10,000
- e ey
Main Event B £900+£100 12pm 60min 20,000
Main Event C - Turbo £900+£100 9pm 20min 20,000
i ———— ———————————————————————————— ————————————————}
Main Event Day 2 £900+£100 12pm 60min 20,000
Bounty £100+£50 + £20 4pm 4x30)25 15,000

Saturday 24th Sept

Monday 26th Sept

Friday 30th Sept

Saturday 1st Oct

Main Event Day 3 £900+£100 12pm 60min\. 20,000
Sunday 2nd Oct Seniors £130+£20 ipm 4x30/25 ‘ 20,000
£200 turbo £180+£20 4pm 20mins '} 20,000




